November 13, 2019

Div Rep 1: Kouta Ozaki

Fall 2019 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 062 - Setagaya

Div Rep 2:

Week 10

Div Rep 3:

06201 Bacchus

Host: 03045 Matsuyama Billiard

Number
* 01847

SL

9

6 * 03360
3 * 09273
3 * 11058
3 *+ 11059
7 * 04738
2+ 11442
2 *+ 11481

06204 raven

Name
Matsumoto, Tohru

Kimura, Jun

Kondo, Ryota
Ayabe, Shota
Nishie, Koki
Kuriyama, Kazuhisa
Kojo, Miyuki
Sakuma, Ryo

Host: 01395 Billiard Advance

Number
* 02793

SL

5

9 * 08587
7 * 02304
2 * 05308
2 * 10729
2 * 11227
2 * 11228
1 * 11014

Name
Suzuki, Hiroaki

Matsumoto, Shogo
Goto, Ryosuke
Kobayashi, Toshiko
Nishino, Yoko
Ebihara, Masaki
Nakadoi, Takuya
Yasuhara, Kisana

06202 Shimokita Goofy
Host: 03045 Matsuyama Billiard

SL

9 * 05104
4 + 01992
4 * 06913
2 * 09217
5 * 09289
2 * 10096
2 * 11052
3 * 09992

06205 Kurokiri

Number Name

Ozaki, Kouta

Kato, Junko

linuma, Rika
Yamaguchi, Masayoshi
Shima, Akihiro

Uchida, Tsukasa
Sumiya, Masahiko

Yoshinari, Kenshi

Host: 03045 Matsuyama Billiard

SL

6 * 03688
7 + 02616
5 * 10258
4 * 10319
4 * 11053
2 + 11054
4 * 11056
2 + 11216

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

Number Name

Minagawa, Kazuhiro
Kodama, Reina
Miyaoka, Jun
Monma, Yutaka
Yamawaki, Ryuya
Yoshimoto, Ryo
Toyoda, Ritsuki
Hiraoka, Shinichi

06203 B & D Classic
Host: 01395 Billiard Advance

SL
7
7
4
4
3
3
2

4

Number

00192
06742
03735
08215
10603
11226
11209
02264

06206 Silver wolf
Host: 03045 Matsuyama Billiard

SL
7
4
1
3
5
4
3
2

Number

04243
04736
07082
07083
03789
09126
06794
10097

Name
Dosaka, Yoshihito

Jover, Raul
Yazawa, Daisuke
Ishimi, Miyu

Eto, Yuki

Sawai, Takehito
Hong, Jeongui

Onochi, Mayuko

Name
Matsuyama, Hidemasa

Aoki, Masami
Yanase, Sumiko
Enomoto, Yoko
Koseki, Ryosuke
Tanaka, Takeshi
Murayama, Kaori
Moriyama, Midori
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